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Patéres aluminium - type 148 et 149

V hermeta

Caractéristiques produits

Matiere Aluminium
Largeur 18

Unité de vente (1 piéce)

Caractéristiques techniques

Code Finition REMEIT
(mm)
apeo01  Areent g5
anodisé
apeg9a  ArgeNt 135
anodisé

467021 Noir mat 135

467014 Noir mat 65

Descriptif

https://ws-maestro.legallais.com/produit/pateres-aluminium---type-148-et-149/23947

Profondeur
(mm)

51.50

86.50

86.50

51.50

Type

Crochet

Porte-
manteaux

Porte-
manteaux

Crochet

Modeéle

149

148

148

149

Informations valables au 20-07-2025

v

p. BA-
638

Nombre de
tétes

Documentation

10 documentation(s) disponible

sur notre site internet.
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